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ADNAN OZMEN SPOR TOTO TURKIYE GENGLER JUDO SAMPIYONASI

22-23 SUBAT 2025 ANKARA

90 100 +100 Men 48 52 57

9

63

78 +78

Women

AGRI

4

AKSARAY

AMASYA

ANKARA

9
4
26

ANTALYA

12

BALIKESIR

BATMAN

BAYBURT

BILECIK

6

BURDUR

1 2 1

BURSA

14

CANKIRI

2

CORUM

DENIZzLI

DIYARBAKIR

DUZCE

EDIRNE

ERZURUM

20

ESKISEHIR

21

GIRESUN

22

HAKKARI

23

ISPARTA

24

ISTANBUL

25

iZMIR

26

KAHRAMANMARAS

27

KARAMAN

28

KAYSERI

29

KiLis

30

KIRIKKALE

31

KIRSEHIR

Total

18

4

6

4

55

26

17

14

16

17

26

23

19

15

12

13

45

17

11

19




+78 Women

1 10

National 60 66 73 81 90 100  +100 48 52 57 63 70 78
32 | KOCAELI 1 5 3 4 3 1 2 5 3 1
33 | KONYA 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 1 3 2
34 | KUTAHYA 1 1 1 1 1 2
35 | MANISA 3 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 2
36 | MERSIN 1 1
37 | MUGLA 2 1 1 1 2 1
38 | ORDU 6 2 4 1 4 1 3 2 1
39 | OSMANIYE 1 1 1 1 1
40 | RizE 2 1 1 1 4 4 3
41 | SAKARYA 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1
42 | SAMSUN 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1
43 | SANLIURFA 2 21l 2] 2| 2 1 1
44 | SiiRT 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2
45 | siNOP 1 1 1
46 | SIVAS 3 1 3 1 1 1 1
47 | TEKIRDAG 2 2| 2
48 | TOKAT 1 1 1
49 | TRABZON 1 3| 2 1 1 2 1 1
50 | VAN 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1
51 | YALOVA 2 2 1 1 1
52 | ZONGULDAK 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2

Topam 99 80 71 52 36 28 19 71 65 55 53

Total

29

29

29




